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Wettkampf-Nr. 14
100m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1997 / 1998
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:18,73 312
2. Tobias Bauer 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,24 171
3. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:39,54 154
4. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:44,92 132
5. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 01:52,96 105
6. Lucas Buchmann 1998 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:17,90 58
7. Lukas Pluto 1998 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:27,23 47

Nicht am Start
Karl Hantke 1998 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV
Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 1995 / 1996
1. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,00 376
2. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,76 279
3. Tom Lohse 1995 SC Wurzen 01:34,63 180
4. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:35,06 177
5. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:35,13 177
6. Nick Szeski 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:44,06 135
7. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:50,36 113
8. Lukas Wiltzsch 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:57,81 93
9. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 02:00,98 86
10. Henry Fischer 1996 SC Wurzen 02:14,26 63
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Mehrkampfwertung Rücken Männer; Jahrgang 1997/98
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 629
2. Tobias Bauer 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 372
3. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 328
4. Florian Kuß 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 276
5. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 223
6. Lucas Buchmann 1998 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 134
7. Lukas Pluto 1998 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 98

Mehrkampfwertung Rücken Männer; Jahrgang 1995/96
1. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 796
2. Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 577
3. Tom Lohse 1995 SC Wurzen 388
4. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 383
5. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 366
6. Nick Szeski 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 275
7. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 243
8. Konrad Hell 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 211
9. Lukas Wiltzsch 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 209
10. Henry Fischer 1996 SC Wurzen 145


